New Customer Purchase Options - Personal Accounts

DNS2Go 1-Year License Single Domain

DNS2Go 1-Year License 6 Domains

DNS2Go 1-Year License 12 Domains

$19.95

$29.95

$49.95

New Customer Purchase Options - Commercial Accounts

DNS2Go 1-Year License Single Domain

DNS2Go 1-Year License 6 Domains

DNS2Go 1-Year License 12 Domains

DNS2Go 1-Year License 25 Domains

DNS2Go 1-Year License 50 Domains

Value Added Services

POP Forward

POP Forward

SMTP Routing
SMTP Routing

SMTP Routing

POP Routing
POP Routing

POP Routing

DNS2Go

name your space

Term

1 Year

Term

1 Year

1 Year

Term

1 Year

1 Year

Storage

N/A

Storage
6 MB

12 MB

Storage
6 MB

12 MB

$49.95

$99.95

$199.95

$299.95

$499.95

Price

$19.95

Price

$49.95

$79.95

Price

$69.95

$89.95




